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Safetrak solution components
A typical Safetrak package includes:

EQUIPMENT MODULES

Modules determine the questions that are 
asked on the handheld and the reports that are 
generated. There are a number of standard off 
the shelf modules available or Safetrak can be 
created to your specific requirements.

Mobile handhelds are used by operators in 
the field to perform and record tasks such as 
inspections. We offer a variety of handhelds to 
fit your environment including rugged devices 
for industrial working conditions and intrinsically 
safe models.

HANDHELDS

Tags will vary depending on the style and size of 
equipment being tagged. Tags are equipped with 
RFID or Barcode technology to: 

• Uniquely identity assets.

• Prove attendance at asset location.

• Or to book an item out of stores.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS

The Safetrak database holds all the records about 
assets and their individual histories. Various 
interfaces are available including administration 
client, booking system, web portal. 

DATABASE

Reports and modules can be customised and 
branded to your business requirements. Exporting 
options include CSV, PDF.

REPORTS

Request a demo

Request a free demonstration to find out how Safetrak could benefit your business.  
Demo’s can be organised at your premises or via a remote on-screen web session.

• Provides date and time stamps for every book out and  
every book in

• Prompts for post-use checks when booked in

• Prompts for inspection planning when booked in

• Tracks equipment accurately and avoids losing assets

• Increases employee accountability

Customers can define different access rights in 
the Safetrak user management section. Supervisor 
users can use all functions, while other users have 
specific access.
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Africa
Randburg, South Africa
Tel.: +27 11 704 3295
Email: africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux
Zele, Belgium
Tel.: +32 (0) 52 45 78 11
Email: benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe
Bratislava, Slovakia
Tel.: +421 2 3300 4800
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark
Odense
Tel.: +45 66 14 44 00
Email: denmark@bradycorp.com

France
Roncq
Tel.: +33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48
Email: france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Egelsbach, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 6103 7598 660
Email: germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary
Budaörs
Tel.: +36 23 500 275
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy
Gorgonzola 
Tel.: +39 02 26 00 00 22
Email: italy@bradycorp.com

Middle East FZE
Dubai, UAE
Tel.: +971 4881 2524
Email: me@bradycorp.com

Norway
Kjeller
Tel.: +47 70 13 40 00
Email: norway@bradycorp.com

Russia
Moscow
Tel.: +7 495 269 47 87
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal
Madrid, Spain
Tel.: +34 900 902 993
Email: spain@bradycorp.com,
  portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic states
Kista, Sweden
Tel.: +46 (0) 8 590 057 30
Email: sweden@bradyeurope.com

Turkey
Istanbul
Tel.: +90 212 264 02 20 / 264 02 21
Email: turkey@bradycorp.com

UK & Ireland
Banbury, UK
Tel.: +44 (0) 1295 228 288
Email: uk@bradycorp.com

Our mission is to identify and protect 
people, products and places

Your distributor
To help minimise our impact on the environment, 
Brady limits its number of reprints.

Updated versions are always available for 
download on www.bradyeurope.com.
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